
Marktstatistik

Markt

TVD-Nr.: 1846188
Marktplatz: Scuol

13.03.2024Marktdatum:

LA

Anzahl
Tiere

Bruttogewicht
kg

Abzug 
Eingewicht

kg
Nettogewicht

kg
Bruttopreis

CHF
Verkaufspreis

CHF/kg

Total

Ø pro Tier

174

42.18

7'339 532

3.06

6'807

39.12

46'514.10

267.32

6.83

SM 4-8

Anzahl
Tiere

Bruttogewicht
kg

Abzug 
Eingewicht

kg
Nettogewicht

kg
Bruttopreis

CHF
Verkaufspreis

CHF/kg

Total

Ø pro Tier

17

70.12

1'192 135

7.94

1'057

62.18

3'203.50

188.44

3.03

WP

Anzahl
Tiere

Bruttogewicht
kg

Abzug 
Eingewicht

kg
Nettogewicht

kg
Bruttopreis

CHF
Verkaufspreis

CHF/kg

Total

Ø pro Tier

13

37.62

489 34

2.62

455

35.00

2'354.30

181.10

5.17

Total

52'071.908'3197019'020204

Bruttopreis
CHF

Nettogewicht
kg

Abzug 
Eingewicht

kg
Bruttogewicht

kg
Anzahl

Tiere
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